

07.09.2022: xəbər

A new issue of Khazar Journal of Science and Technology published

The new issue of the *Khazar Journal of Science and Technology* (Volume 6, No. 1, 2022) has been published by Khazar University Publishing House. The articles included in the new issue refer to the fields of biology, medicine, natural sciences, chemistry, physics and engineering. Full versions of the articles are available here: <https://kjsat.com/>

We invite you to read the Khazar Journal of Science and Technology, cite its articles in your own scientific publications, and send us your quality and original articles and research for publication. For more information: <https://kjsat.com/AuthInst.html>

Khazar Journal of Science and Technology jurnalının yeni nömrəsi çap olunub
Khazar Journal of Science and Technology (“Xəzər Elm və Texnologiya Jurnalı”)

jurnalının yeni nömrəsi (Cild 6, №1, 2022) Xəzər Universitetinin Nəşriyyatında çapdan çıxmışdır. Yeni nömrəyə daxil olan məqalələr biologiya, tibb, təbiət elmləri, kimya, fizika və mühəndislik sahələrinə aiddir. Məqalələrin tam versiyaları ilə burada tanış ola bilərsiniz: <https://kjsat.com/>

Sizi Khazar Journal of Science and Technology jurnalını oxumağa, öz elmi nəşrlərinizdə onun məqalələrindən sitatlar verməyə və çap etdirmək üçün keyfiyyətli və orijinal məqalə və araşdırmalarınızı bizə göndərməyə dəvət edirik. Ətraflı məlumat üçün: <https://kjsat.com/AuthInst.html>